Name / Namn.

Combined swing 1/ Gungstalining H
roa o FLFJ108B / BLFJ108B
Drawing Scale / ID / Art. nr.
Date / Datum Monogram | Page / skala.
e Assembly 1:20 FLFJ108B

2026. 02. 20. DK 1/8



23
20 1

50

228

/0

- 468

685

¥ v
A Ar—t
q g
/

735

\Z> 483

re—
X [X)

119

175

294 -
300 ;
329

re—
[ © O

1640

broa.

579
620

624

202

Date / Datum Monogram

2026. 02. 20. DK

" e (SO

& e St S
Amnmm

Measures are in cm

Name / Namn.

Combined swing 1 - Installation

FLFJ108B/BLFJ108B
Drawing Scale / ID / Art. nr.
Page / skala.
9@ Assembly 1:40 FLFJ108B
2/8



228

40
' 323
O
A0
o 89) o
™ ™
N N
> 323
22,80
=
o
®)
Q Q g Column S 60
- c / X
= = O .
c £l g ] Baseline mark £
O
£ / Playground
/ Q
&
< Rebar @10
‘..‘.';:' \\
f.f}},.'.;f;, Base concrete
= C25/30-24-XC2-F2-MSZ
“,‘ 4798-1:2004 \
Measures are in cm
—= Column base
—J Name / Namn
Combined swing 1 / - Pier foundation
Generql ro a ° FLFJ108B/BLFJ108B
fOU n d OTIO n Name / Namn. Scale / ID / Art. nr.
plO n Date / Datum Monogram Page / skala.
(1:15) e Assembly 1:30  FLFJ108B
: 2026. 02. 20. DK 3/8



BOM

NR. NAME/NAMN. ID/ART NR. QT./ST
1. |[Swing beam 1 FAB24747 1
2. |Swing beam 2 FAB24748 1
3. [HZ1 FAB21671_A 2
4. |HZ2 FAB21672_A 2
5. |HZ3 FAB21221 2
6. |ISwing beam cap FAB23567_A 2
7. |ISwing beam connector FAB24746 1
8. ISwing hook 4
9. ISwing hook for nest swing 2
10.|Swing seat 2
11.|Nest swing 1
12.|Chain plug, KT 6
13, M8x30 Countersunk socket head screw KD 9
14.IM10 split lock washer, | K3 24
15.|M10 washer K4 24
16.IM10 cap nut K& 24
17. M10x140 threaded rod Ké 12
18. ‘Iv\éxf_S_O socket head cap screw K7 10
19.|Shackle Mé | K8 8
20. M6 self-locking nut K9 10
o1 [M12x60 socket head cap screw =~ "~ © K10 4
22.Shackle M12 K11 4
23.|M12 self-locking nut K12 4
24. | @10 rebar for foundation 6

Name / Namn.

Combined swing 1 - BOM

broa. FLFJ108B / BLFJ108B

Drawing ID / Art. nr.
Date / Datum Monogram Page /
sida
2026.02.20. DK | 4 @ Assembly FLFJ108B



NNNNNNNNNN
Combined swing 1 / Kombindilt hinta T - Fasteners
roa. FLFJ108B /BLFJ108B
Drawing Scale / ID / Art. nr.

ooooooooooooo

skala.
< Assembly 1:1 FLFJ108B
2026.02.20. = DK 5/8




Name / Namn.
Combined swing 1 - Structure
roa. FLFJ108B /BLFJ108B

Drawing Scale / ID / Art. nr.
Date / Datum Monogram Page / skala.
9@ Assembly 1:30 FLFJ108B
2026. 02. 20. DK 6/8



—— K10

KT1

K12 3
Dl
sZ==

—

[
e

gy
— 2%

/i

(amEiSSe
(i)

Name / Namn.
Combined swing 1 - Swing installation

b roa FLFJ108B /BLFJ108B
o
ID / Art. nr.

Drawing Scale /
Date / Datum Monogram | Page / skala.
sda L Assembly 1:30  FLFJ108B

2026. 02. 20. DK /7/8



3.
(1:2

Name / Namn.
Combined swing 1 / HDPE Installation
roa ° FLFJ108B /BLFJ108B

Drawing Scale / ID / Art. nr.
Date / Datum Monogram Page / skala.
@ Assembly 1:30 FLFJ108B
2026. 02. 20. DK 8/8



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet3
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View9

	Sheet5
	Sheet6
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View49
	Drawing View50

	Sheet4
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View41
	Drawing View53
	Drawing View54

	Sheet4(2)
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View48
	Drawing View51

	Sheet9
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View47




